
5 miles 
 

Place Name Time Sex     
1 Ian Hinton 00:31:48 M 1st male 1st SASS coach 
2 Tim McMahon 00:33:16 M 2nd male   
3 Matthew Smith 00:33:38 M 3rd male   
4 Mac Tuncer 00:34:34 M     
5 Alfred Bennet 00:35:07 M     
6 Martyn Noonan 00:35:47 M     
7 Sarah Wightman 00:35:54 F 1st female   
8 Ian Driscoll 00:36:02 M     
9 Matthew Mayho 00:36:24 M     

10 Kerry Kitchener 00:36:45 F 2nd female   
11 Gavin Flynn 00:37:13 M     
12 Gabi Cinque 00:37:23 M     
13 Giulio Cinque 00:37:24 M     
14 Ian McGuinness 00:37:26 M     
15 Graham Barr 00:38:25 M     
16 Jonathan Hillier 00:38:45 M     
17 Paul Stokes 00:43:04 M     
18 Charlie Storey 00:45:07 F 3rd female   
19 Paul Hogan 00:46:01 M     
20 Debby Jepps 00:47:28 F     
21 Gemma Smith 00:47:28 F     
22 Edwin Side 00:47:40 M     
23 Pablo Side 00:47:40 M 1st SASS athlete   
24 Antonia Ren 00:49:47 F     
25 Alice Rouse 00:50:30 F     
26 Craig Rouse 00:50:30 M     
27 Michael Hodskinson 00:51:22 M     
28 Chloe Phillips 00:53:35 F     
29 Silke Schweizer 00:54:37 F     
30 Mima Birks 00:57:20 F     
31 Dexter Smith 00:59:04 M     
32 Alex Boyce 01:00:13 M     
33 Alex Boyce 01:00:13 M     

 
  



2.5 miles 
 

Place Name Time Sex     
1 Nate Davies 00:18:10 M 1st male (KS3 or below) 1st SASS athlete 
2 Oliver McMahon 00:19:07 M 2nd male (KS3 or below)   
3 Owen McGuinness 00:19:14 M 3rd male (KS3 or below)   
4 Alfie Page 00:19:15 M     
5 William Crump 00:19:22 M     
6 Danny Minter 00:19:26 M     
7 Finley Crossan 00:19:58 M     
8 Fergus Aldridge 00:19:59 M     
9 Harry Haynes 00:20:17 M     

10 Duncan Waters 00:20:26 M     
11 Dougie Carruthers 00:20:35 M     
12 Stuart Crump 00:20:41 M     
13 Jamie Waters 00:20:44 M     
14 Felix Hincks 00:20:45 M     
15 Dilan Everson 00:21:22 M     
16 Sarah Aldridge 00:21:25 F     
17 Elizabeth Couling 00:21:30 F     
18 Joseph Rush 00:22:12 M     
19 Jake Hornibrook 00:22:23 M     
20 Simon Michell 00:22:27 M     
21 Harry Mullins 00:22:35 M     
22 Ethan Barr 00:22:36 M     
23 Luke Harrison 00:22:36 M     
24 Sophie Mullins 00:22:45 F     
25 Tim Page 00:23:02 M     
26 Teddy Page 00:23:02 M     
27 Joseph Richardson 00:23:36 M     
28 Evie Park 00:23:36 F 1st female (KS3 or below)   
29 Maisie Richardson 00:23:47 F 2nd female (KS3 or below)   
30 Rohan Everson 00:23:51 M     
31 Sean Richardson 00:23:51 M     
32 Gareth Everson 00:23:56 M     
33 Katharin Page 00:23:59 F     
34 Kisia Gentle 00:24:04 F     
35 Emma Quinnel 00:24:31 F 3rd female (KS3 or below)   
36 Tim Quinnel 00:24:31 M     
37 Natalia Smith 00:24:38 F     
38 Andrew Smith 00:24:41 M     
39 Florian Ward 00:25:19 M     
40 Harry Sample 00:25:30 M     



41 Lois Glover 00:25:34 F     
42 Lisa Glover 00:25:34 F     
43 Joshua Hornibrook 00:25:53 M     
44 David Moir 00:25:54 M     
45 Georgia Lancaster 00:26:14 F     
46 Jenny Foxall 00:26:15 F     
47 Simon Lancaster 00:26:15 M     
48 Christopher Mayho 00:26:18 M     
49 Jenny Alcock 00:26:34 F     
50 Atticus Whitehouse 00:26:36 M     
51 Susan Foxall 00:26:42 F     
52 Juliette Hamid-Vigoroux 00:26:44 F     
53 Ethan Rush 00:27:39 M     
54 Alejandro Zimbron 00:27:51 M     
55 Piers Goldup 00:27:54 M     
56 Marielle Vigoroux 00:27:56 F     
57 Beth Macaulay 00:28:06 F     
58 Imogen Alcock 00:28:47 F     
59 Olivia Richardson 00:28:47 F     
60 Alba Garman 00:29:00 F     
61 Ella Guron 00:29:02 F     
62 Sophie Westlake 00:29:36 F     
63 Justin Goldup 00:29:36 M     
64 Tamsin Swain 00:29:50 F     
65 Agatha Garman 00:29:50 F     
66 Aidan Swain 00:29:53 M     
67 David Pilkington 00:30:34 M     
68 Joey Sample 00:34:30 M     
69 Jorge Zimbron 00:34:33 M     
70 Naomi Molloy 00:36:27 F     
71 Mason Crump 00:36:44 M     
72 Rachel Richardson 00:36:52 F     
73 Lucy Crump 00:36:53 F     
74 Ayela Jepps 00:37:13 F     
75 Leo Jepps 00:37:14 M     

 
  



1 mile 
 

Place Name Time Sex     
1 Rowan Alcock 00:04:35 M 1st male (KS1 or below) 1st SASS athlete 
2 George Barlow 00:05:01 M 2nd male (KS1 or below)   
3 David Barlow 00:05:13 M     
4 Shervin Motarjemi 00:05:17 M 3rd male (KS1 or below)   
5 Benjamin Zenner Branco 00:05:19 M     
6 Rob Hincks 00:05:21 M     
7 Madeleine Hincks 00:05:21 F 1st female (KS1 or below)   
8 Arianne Bramley 00:05:22 F 2nd female (KS1 or below)   
9 Tom Bramley 00:05:22 M     

10 Libby Trigg 00:05:36 F     
11 Carrie Charles 00:05:41 F 3rd female (KS1 or below)   
12 Eddie Fenton 00:05:42 M     
13 Andy Fenton 00:05:43 M     
14 Eloise Mitchell 00:05:45 F     
15 Unknown (late entry) 00:05:48       
16 Afshin Motarjemi 00:05:51 M     
17 Sophie Paley 00:05:52 F     
18 James Paley 00:05:52 M     
19 Alex Minter 00:06:02 M     
20 Ralph Minter 00:06:02 M     
21 Samantha Brown 00:06:06 F     
22 Martin Brown 00:06:07 M     
23 Oscar Sample 00:06:10 M     
24 Nick Sample 00:06:10 M     
25 Luca Patterson 00:06:16 M     
26 Ilse Patterson 00:06:16 F     
27 Imogen Mitchell 00:06:31 F     
28 Callum Miller 00:06:33 M     
29 Emma Miller 00:06:34 F     
30 Alice Charles 00:06:37 F     
31 Melanie Charles 00:06:42 F     
32 Lyla Park 00:06:43 F     
33 Martha Barlow 00:06:44 F     
34 Pratyush Reddy 00:06:49 M     
35 Unknown (late entry) 00:06:49       
36 Mary Barlow 00:06:49 F     
37 Venkatesh Reddy 00:06:49 M     
38 Olivia Sayers 00:06:52 F     
39 Juliane Ward 00:06:56 F     
40 Niko Kozielec 00:06:57 M     



41 Christiane Ward 00:06:58 F     
42 Dudu Kozielec 00:07:00 F     
43 Samuel Zenner Branco 00:07:04 M     
44 Helen Zenner Branco 00:07:06 F     
45 Owen Charles 00:07:07 M     
46 Aled Charles 00:07:07 M     
47 Rachel Mitchell 00:07:11 F     
48 Helen Davies 00:07:34 F     
49 Jasmine Smith 00:07:59 F     
50 Poppy Everson 00:08:00 F     
51 Elin Irving 00:08:07 F     
52 Andrew Irving 00:08:07 M     
53 Anna Everson 00:08:13 F     
54 Alice Creed 00:08:15 F     
55 Eleonora Ber 00:08:15 F     
56 Julia Creed 00:08:17 F     
57 Alessandro Ber 00:08:18 M     
58 Rachel Moir 00:08:29 F     
59 Suzan Ber 00:08:30 F     
60 Daisy Marshall 00:08:40 F     
61 Robert Marshall 00:08:41 M     
62 Scott Park 00:08:41 M     
63 Laura Boyce 00:08:47 F     
64 Richard Boyce 00:08:47 M     
65 Arabella Sayers 00:08:52 F     
66 Lucia Zimbron 00:09:01 F     
67 Reen Al-Shaikh 00:09:01 F     
68 Martin Sayers 00:09:01 F     
69 Rhain Smith 00:09:31 M     
70 Jenni Li 00:09:31 F     
71 Daisy Harris 00:09:38 F     
72 John Harris 00:09:39 M     
73 Ralph Mullins 00:22:48 M     
74 Gary Mullins 00:22:49 M     

 


